Northem Farm Equestrian Park

J RECREATION FOR CONSERVATION

sunlands
farm

Northern Farm Equestrian Park/Sunlands Farm Graded Show

16th & 17th September

Saturday 16th September

Dressage: Sunlands Farm
08:00 Arena 1
08:00 Arena 2

As per Dressage times on the programme

Show Jumping: Sunlands Farm

Please note these are estimated times only!!

Sunday 17th September

Cross Country: Northern Farm Equestrian Park
08:00 Mounted Course Walk - correctly dressed & Bib Numbers must be worn

Cross Country In programme order

09:00
1+ 09:45
+11:00
+11:45
+12:20
+12:40

Event Director:
Technical Delegate:
Event Judge:

Riders Rep:

Farrier:

Vet on call:

Medics:

Ev.65

Ev.85

Ev.95

1*

2*

Charles du Sautoy 083 680 8389

Richard Beck
Linda Philo
Claudia Cloete
Shane Rorke

Dr Peter Evans
Mibern Medical

082 654 6818
083 229 3900
071673 2179
072 249 0755
082 416 7196

In programme order
Bib Numbers must be worn
Ev.65 09:30
Ev.75 +10:15
Ev.85 +11:00
Ev.95 +12:00

1* +12:40

2% +13:00

Thank you to Claudia Vrettas for hosting the Dressage and Show Jumping phases
at Sunlands Farm, No.24 Gallop Lane, Sun Valley



