



Northern Farm Equestrian Park/Sunlands Farm Graded Show 16th & 17th September

Saturday 16th September

Dressage: Sunlands Farm	Show Jumping:	Sunland	ls Farm
08:00 Arena 1		In progra	mme order
08:00 Arena 2		Bib Numbe	ers must be worn
As per Dressage times on the progr	amme	Ev.65	09:30
		Ev.75	± 10:15
		Ev.85	± 11:00
Please note these are estimated times only!!		Ev.95	± 12:00
		1*	± 12:40
		2*	± 13:00

Sunday 17th September

Cross Country: Northern Farm Equestrian Park

08:00 Mounted Course Walk - correctly dressed & Bib Numbers must be worn

Cross C	ountry	In programme ord	er
09.00	Ev 65		

09:00	EV.65	
± 09:45	Ev.75	
± 11:00	Ev.85	
± 11:45	Ev.95	
± 12:20	1*	
± 12:40	2*	

Event Director: Charles du Sautoy083 680 8389Technical Delegate: Richard Beck082 654 6818Event Judge: Linda Philo083 229 3900Riders Rep: Claudia Cloete071 673 2179Farrier: Shane Rorke072 249 0755Vet on call: Dr Peter Evans082 416 7196Medics: Mibern Medical

Thank you to **Claudia Vrettas** for hosting the Dressage and Show Jumping phases at Sunlands Farm, No.24 Gallop Lane, Sun Valley